Accessories > POLISHING / WIRE BRUSHES & WHEELS 7nakita

Sanding/ Polishing Pads & Bonnets

Grinder/Polisher
Siz

o Model

Description

Description

@ Rubber Pad 4 GA4030/K 743009-6 Mool B
¢ PWS001C 743079-5 T ot 7
9557NB/PB, 9564C/P/PC,
4172 GAAS30,GMS34 743036-3
XAGOT, XAGO3, XAGO6  Hookeand-
. 9005B/BZ, 90154 9565CV/PC, Loow Pad 7,.
5 743015-1 ‘ oop Pa
GA5010Z, GA5020/Y Jiyun : Compounding
o OSEOQURCEARTO, o T g
GA6020
GATO0TL, GA79T, “ 7" Hook-and- )
GY7000C, 907751, Loop Pad 7
799" 928B927C9227CY, 1929782 L Polishing
9237C,GATOT1C, GATO20, -
GA7021,GA70405
Plastic Pad 5 GY5000,GA5010 743025-8 7-1/2" Hook-and- .
Loop Foam Pad
Hook-and-Loop " 9227C/CY, . o
Backing Pad ! 9237C, PV7001C 743025 Polishing

Grinder/Polisher
Size

Model Part#
oo 74760
9239725 1’51/7((\){01 ¢ 1926297
9239725 1’51/7((\){01 ¢ TBH03A

9227C/CY, 93701

9237, PV7001C

Stainless Steel
Part #

Carbon Steel
Part #

Wire Brushes
- . Max.Safe
Description Diameter Arbor RPM
Crimped Cup 3" MI0X125 14000
« Excellent for flat surfaces, edges, paint, scale, light .\ .
rust removal 3 5/8"-11 14,000
« Use with spindle mount washer (261039-0) 4 5/8"-11 10,000
6" 5/8"-11 6,600
Knot Cup « Ideal for tight operations, cornersand angle welds. 2-3/4" M10X1.25 14,000
Rugged knot construction
2-3/4" 5/8"-11 14,000
+ 020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wire s corrosion / /
re5|sta.nt . 4 5/8"-11 10,000
+ Use with spindle mount washer (261039-0)
6" 5/8"-11 6,600

Wire Wheels

Max.Safe

Arbor RPM

Description Diameter

Stringer Bead Twist Wheel

* 3/16" face width for stringer weld, piping, pipe 4 M10x1.25 20,000
grooves & hard to reach areas 4 5/8"-11 20,000
« 020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wireis highly

corrosion resistant 5" 5/8"-11 12,500
Knot Full Cable Twist Wheel 4 M10X1.25 20,000
= « 1/4" face width for narrow to medium width work. # 581 20,000
Excellent for cleaning welds 5 S8 11 12500

+ 020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wire is highly i
corrosion resistant ¢ S8 -1 12,500
Knot Standard Twist Wheel - MIOX125 20,000

ity « 1/2" face width for broader cleaning coverage.

For deburring, edge blending & finishing. 4 5/8"-1 20,000

« Removes rust, scale & weld splatter

. Allows cup or wheel with 5/8"-11

Small Angle Grinder Adapters arbors to fit M10x 1.25 arbors

Allows cup or wheel with 5/8"-11
arbors to fit M10 x 1.50 arbors

GA4030
9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB, 9558PB, 9564CV/PC, 9565CV/PC,
GA4530,GA4534,GA5010Z, GA5020/Y
9566CV, GA7001L,GA7011C, GA7040S
GA7001L,GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021,GA9020, GA9040S

GA4030

9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB, 9558PB, 9564CV/PC, 9565CV/PC,
GA4530,GA4534,GA5010Z, GA5020/Y

9564CV/PC/P,9565CV/PC, 9566CV/PC, GA7001L,
GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021, GA7040S

GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021,
GA9020, GA9040S, GA9040S

GA4030

9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB, 9558PB,
GA4530,GA4534,GA5010Z, GA5020/Y

9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB, 9558PB, GA7001L,
GA7011C, GA7020/21,GA9020, GA9040S

GA4030

9564CV/PC/P,9565CV/PC, 9566CV/PC, GA7001L,
GA7011C, GA7020,GA7021, GA7040S

9564CV/PC/P,9565CV/PC, 9566CV/PC, GA7001L,
GA7011C, GA7020,GA7021, GA7040S

GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020,
GA7021,GA70405,GA9020, GA9040S

GA4030

9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB,
9558PB, GA4530, GA4534

743201-4
743205-6
743207-2
743206-B
743201-5A
743209-A

743204-A
743209-B

743208-0A

743206-A

Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
Part # Part #
743203-5A 743204-B
743213-A 743213-B

743216-A
743203-4B
743211-A 743214-A
743217-A
743218-A
743203-4C
743212-A

323015-A

323016-A

Warning: Consult owner/operator manual and adhere to all safety precautions for accessory items. Always use recommended guards. Failure to do so may result in serious injury or death from exploding wheels. Refer to ANSI B7.1 and owner/
operator manual for proper accessory mounting and grinding procedures. Always wear eye protection that meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements plus a face shield wherever possible. Tools must always be properly guarded.
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