## Accessories > POLISHING / WIRE BRUSHES & WHEELS 7makita



В	Sanding / Polishing Pads & Bonnets								
	Description	Grinder/Polish Size	her Model	Part #	Descri	ription	Grinder/Polisher Size	Model	Part #
20	Rubber Pad	4" 4"	GA4030/K PW5001C 9557NB/PB, 9564CV/P/PC,	743009-6 743079-5	7" Woo	ool Bonnet ack	7"	9227C/CY, 9237C, PV7001C	794176-0
		4-1/2"	GA4530, GA4534 XAG01, XAG03, XAG06 9005B/BZ, 9015A, 9565CV/PC,	743036-3 743015-1	7" Hoc Loop P	ook-and- Pad	7"	9227C/CY,	192629-7
		6"	GA5010Z, GA5020/Y 9566CV/PC, GA6010, GA6020	743016-9	Carl Address	oounding		9237C, PV7001C	
		7",9"	GA7001L, GA7911, GV7000C, 9077SL, 9218SB, 9227C, 9227CY, 9237C, GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021. GA7040S	192978-2	7" Hoc Loop F Polishii		7"	9227C/CY, 9237C,PV7001C	743403-A
	Plastic Pad 5"  Hook-and-Loop 7"	5"	GV5000, GA5010	743025-8		2" Hook-and-	7"	9227C/CY, 9237C, PV7001C	193470-1
		op 7"	9227C/CY, 9237C, PV7001C	743052-5	<b>Loop F</b> Polishin	Foam Pad ning			

Wire Brushes								
18	Description	Diameter	Arbor	Max.Safe RPM	Model	Carbon Steel Part #	Stainless Steel Part #	
Crimped Cup	Excellent for flat surfaces, edges, paint, scale, light rust removal     Use with spindle mount washer (261039-0)	3"	M10 x 1.25	14,000	GA4030	743201-4		
		3"	5/8" - 11	14,000	9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB,9558PB,9564CV/PC,9565CV/PC, GA4530,GA4534,GA5010Z,GA5020/Y	743205-6		
		4"	5/8" - 11	10,000	9566CV, GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7040S	743207-2		
		6"	5/8" - 11	6,600	GA7001L,GA7011C,GA7020,GA7021,GA9020,GA9040S	743206-B		
Knot Cup	Ideal for tight operations, corners and angle welds. Rugged knot construction     .020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wire is corrosion resistant     Use with spindle mount washer (261039-0)	2-3/4"	M10 X 1.25	14,000	GA4030	743201-5A	743204-A	
		2-3/4"	5/8" - 11	14,000	9005B/BZ,9557NB/PB,9558PB,9564CV/PC,9565CV/PC, GA4530,GA4534,GA5010Z,GA5020/Y	743209-A	743209-B	
		4"	5/8" - 11	10,000	9564CV/PC/P, 9565CV/PC, 9566CV/PC, GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021, GA7040S	743208-0A		
		6"	5/8" - 11	6,600	GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021, GA9020, GA9040S, GA9040S	743206-A		

Wire Wheels								
	Description	Diameter	Arbor	Max.Safe RPM	Model	Carbon Steel Part #	Stainless Stee Part #	
Stringer Be	ead Twist Wheel							
WHITE .	• 3/16" face width for stringer weld, piping, pipe	4"	M10 x 1.25	20,000	GA4030	743203-5A	743204-B	
grod • 020'	grooves & hard to reach areas  • 020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wire is highly	4"	5/8" - 11	20,000	9005B/BZ, 9557NB/PB, 9558PB, GA4530, GA4534, GA5010Z, GA5020/Y	743213-A	743213-B	
	corrosion resistant	5"	5/8" - 11	12,500	9005B/BZ, 9557NB/PB, 9558PB, GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020/21, GA9020, GA9040S	743216-A		
Knot Full Cable Twist Wheel		4"	M10 X 1.25	20,000	GA4030		743203-4B	
Stright	• 1/4" face width for narrow to medium width work.	4"	5/8" - 11	20,000	9564CV/PC/P,9565CV/PC,9566CV/PC,GA7001L, GA7011C,GA7020,GA7021,GA7040S	743211-A	743214-A	
	Excellent for cleaning welds  • .020" Type 302 Stainless Steel Wire is highly	5"	5/8" - 11	12,500	9564CV/PC/P,9565CV/PC,9566CV/PC,GA7001L, GA7011C,GA7020,GA7021,GA7040S	743217-A		
	corrosion resistant	6"	5/8" - 11	12,500	GA7001L, GA7011C, GA7020, GA7021, GA70405, GA9020, GA9040S	743218-A		
Knot Standard Twist Wheel		4"	M10 X 1.25	20,000	GA4030	743203-4C		
	1/2" face width for broader cleaning coverage. For deburring, edge blending & finishing.     Removes rust, scale & weld splatter	4"	5/8" - 11	20,000	9005B/BZ, 9557NB/PB, 9558PB, GA4530, GA4534	743212-A		
Small Angle	e Grinder Adapters		cup or wheel wi			323	015-A	
		Allows cup or wheel with 5/8"-11 arbors to fit M10 x 1.50 arbors				323016-A		

Warning: Consult owner/operator manual and adhere to all safety precautions for accessory items. Always use recommended guards. Failure to do so may result in serious injury or death from exploding wheels. Refer to ANSI B7.1 and owner/operator manual for proper accessory mounting and grinding procedures. Always wear eye protection that meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements plus a face shield wherever possible. Tools must always be properly guarded.

makitatools.com